Vern
Orville
Rod
Brent
Al
David
Berg
Lee
Bev
Harvey
Paul
John
Bill
Dennis
Debbie
Mark
Giséle
Lawrence
Jack
Gail
Bud
Deb
Wayne
Randy
Kobe
Steve
Stan
Doris

Bryce
Renwick
Small
Smalley
Penny
Kostiw
Wopnford
Wren
Mehmel
Levy
Loewen
Neal
Johnston
Charrette
Sabourin
Buchan
Vielfaure
Lussier
Hood
Holm
Ulrich
Walker
Griffin
Westwood
Shorting
Payne
Broesky
Lloyd
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2019

Hole In Ones

[¢]

Course

Glendale Golf & Country Club
Melita Golf Club

Transcona Golf Club
Transcona Golf Club

Windsor Park Golf Course
Windsor Park Golf Course
Neepawa Golf & Country Club
Granite Hills Golf Club
Niakwa Country Club

Niakwa Country Club

Niakwa Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Tuxedo Golf Course

Lake of the Sandhills

Lake of the Sandhills

Quarry Oaks

Quarry Oaks - Desert

Grand Pines Golf Course
Tuxedo Golf Course
Shooters Family Golf Centre
Breezy Bend Country Club
Granite Hills Golf Club

Glen Lea Golf Course

Glen Lea Golf Course

Grand Pines Golf Course
Falcon Lake Golf Course
Quarry Oaks Golf Course
Sandy Hook Golf Course

Date

May 7, 2019
May 31, 2019
June 10, 2019
June 11, 2019
June 11, 2019
June 15, 2019
June 20, 2019
June 22, 2019
June 28, 2019
July 13, 2019
June 27, 2019
July 20, 2019
July 22, 2019
July 21, 2019
July 15, 2019
July 24, 2019
July 25, 2019
July 27, 2019
July 28, 2019
July 27, 2019
July 29, 2019
July 30, 2019
July 31, 2019
July 31, 2019
August 1, 2019
July 31, 2019
July 28, 2019
August 5, 2019

Yardage

160
177
128
153
145
128
107
154
140
150
118
175
102
148
98

139
96

162
145
102
136
95

98

98

126
152
176
119

Par
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Club Used

6 Iron
3 Wood Hybrid
7 Wood
6 Iron
5 Wood
9 lron
9 Iron
7 Iron
26°Hybrid
7 Wood
8 Iron
5 Hybrid
Sand Wedge
23.5 Hybrid
Pitching Wedge
7 Iron
9 Iron
5 Iron
8 Iron
TNT Driver
7 Wood
8 Iron
9 Iron
Pitching Wedge
8 Iron
5 Iron
6 Iron
5 Wood



Lars
Linda
Richard
Lindsey
Phyllis
Gail
John
Ted
David
Allan
Terry
Verna
Jim
Ray
Eileen
Brett
Justin
Art
Dennis
Tyler
Ken
Wayne
Boston
Doug
Gerry
Bill
Myles
Travis
Jonathan
Bruce
Andy
Verna
Bonny
Colwyn

Koester
Lelyk
Woroniak
Smith
Wood
Tycholiz
Devine
Lebaron
Powell
Abosh
Robinson
Vanrobaeys
Johnston
Burr

Trott
Mandryk
Steeves
Greenspan
Hildebrandt
Dittmer
Grower
Loewen
Karlson
Ketcheson
Nemiroff
Key
Hubbard
Bobychuk
Hykawy
Evans
Larson
Vanrobaeys
Searcy
Abgrall

10

14

15
17

16
16
15
13
13
13
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Shooters Family Golf Centre
Tuxedo Golf Course

Transcona Golf Club

River Oaks Golf Course

Quarry Oaks Golf Course
Dauphin Lake Golf Course
Grand Pines Golf Course
Grand Pines Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Dauphin Lake Golf Club
Tuxedo Golf Course

Sandy Hook Golf Course
Gilbert Plains Golf & Country Club
Glen Lea Golf Course

Shilo Country Club

Glendale Golf & Country Club
River Oaks Golf Course
Tuxedo Golf Course

Breezy Bend Country Club
Breezy Bend Country Club
Gilbert Plains Golf & Country Club
Oakwood Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Shilo Country Club

Shilo Country Club

Southwood Golf & Country Club
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club
Breezy Bend Country Club
Shooters Family Golf Centre
Dauphin Lake Golf Club

Sandy Hook Golf Course
Southwood Golf & Country Club

August 7, 2019
August 7, 2019
August 10, 2019
July 5, 2019
August 6, 2019
July 18, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 10, 2019
August 7, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 18, 2019
July 4, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 8, 2019
August 20, 2019
July 26, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 23, 2019
August 24, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 23, 2019
August 25, 2019
August 25, 2019
August 23, 2019
July 1, 2019
August 26, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 30, 2019
August 30, 2019
August 28, 2019
July 4, 2019
July 7, 2019
Sept. 5, 2019

130
121
154
97
111
78
142
153
161
142
164
142
142
124
140
98
150
145
135
316
161
141
96
154
146
125
125
195
161
166
125
142
110
186
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9 Iron
3 Wood
28° Hybrid
9 Iron
9 Wood
Wedge
9 Iron
4 Iron
7 Iron
8 Iron
6 Iron
Driver
7 lron
9 Iron
5 Wood
Pitching Wedge
8 Iron
8 Iron
56° Wedge
Driver
3 Hybrid
8 Iron
Pitching Wedge
7 Iron
5 Wood
7 Iron
9 Iron
6 Iron
6 Iron
7 Iron
"A" Wedge
Driver
8 Iron
7 Iron



Garrett
Pat
Marion
Karen
Kum Sook
Jerry
Jeff
Paul
Travis
Don
Mario
Fred
Eileen
Keegan
Jennifer
Jocelyne
Blake
Eileen
Al

Ryan
Jessie
Marc
Nathan
Harry

Parker
Jones
Loda
Shanks
Cho
Truong
Houghton
Stanicky
Heselwood
Palmer
Desmarais
Blanchette
Hepples
Reimer
Mowat
LeBlanc
Hunnie
Hepples
Krasny
McKean
Hildebrandt
Fourneaux
Kamstra
Toews

16
15

15
17
11

11
10
12

Tuxedo Golf Course
Glendale Golf & Country Club
Whitewater Golf Club
Whitewater Golf Club

River Oaks Golf Course
Southwood Golf & Country Club
Sandy Hook Golf Course
Sandy Hook Golf Course
Wheat City Golf Course
Neepawa Golf & Country Club
Transcona Golf Club

Tuxedo Golf Course
Southside Golf Club
Southside Golf Club
Southside Golf Club
Southside Golf Club
Southside Golf Club
Southside Golf Club
Transcona Golf Club

Glen Lea Golf Course

Lorette Golf Course

Lorette Golf Course

Quarry Oaks Golf Course
Elmhurst Golf & Country Club

Sept. 7, 2019
Sept. 8, 2019
June 15, 2019
June 15, 2019
Sept. 6, 2019
Sept. 9, 2019
Sept. 7, 2019
Sept. 9, 2019
Sept. 7, 2019
Sept. 15, 2019
Sept. 13, 2019
June 4, 2019
August 9, 2019
Sept. 2, 2019
Sept. 9, 2019
June 18, 2018
August 8, 2018
August 13, 2018
Sept. 17, 2019
Sept. 22, 2019
August 8, 2019
August 20, 2019
May 3, 2019
August 28, 2019

142
104
106
120
120
130
198
146
174
156
163
92
100
130
90
90
110
100
150
167
140
147
205
160
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Gap Wedge
8 Iron
5 Iron
6 Iron
8 Iron
9 Iron
Driver
6 Iron
5 Iron
6 Iron
6 Iron
Sand Wedge
15 Wood
50° Wedge
Driver
Pitching Wedge
9 Iron
15 Wood
8 Iron
9 Iron
Hybrid 4
7 Iron
TM Burner
8 Iron



