2019 Hole In Ones

		<u>Hole</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Yardage</u>	<u>Par</u>	<u>Club Used</u>
Vern	Bryce	7	Glendale Golf & Country Club	May 7, 2019	160	3	6 Iron
Orville	Renwick	7	Melita Golf Club	May 31, 2019	177	3	3 Wood Hybrid
Rod	Small	8	Transcona Golf Club	June 10, 2019	128	3	7 Wood
Brent	Smalley	8	Transcona Golf Club	June 11, 2019	153	3	6 Iron
Al	Penny	16	Windsor Park Golf Course	June 11, 2019	145	3	5 Wood
David	Kostiw	6	Windsor Park Golf Course	June 15, 2019	128	3	9 Iron
Berg	Wopnford	8	Neepawa Golf & Country Club	June 20, 2019	107	3	9 Iron
Lee	Wren	12	Granite Hills Golf Club	June 22, 2019	154	3	7 Iron
Bev	Mehmel	2	Niakwa Country Club	June 28, 2019	140	3	26°Hybrid
Harvey	Levy	2	Niakwa Country Club	July 13, 2019	150	3	7 Wood
Paul	Loewen	14	Niakwa Country Club	June 27, 2019	118	3	8 Iron
John	Neal	7	Glendale Golf & Country Club	July 20, 2019	175	3	5 Hybrid
Bill	Johnston	10	Tuxedo Golf Course	July 22, 2019	102	3	Sand Wedge
Dennis	Charrette	3	Lake of the Sandhills	July 21, 2019	148	3	23.5 Hybrid
Debbie	Sabourin	16	Lake of the Sandhills	July 15, 2019	98	3	Pitching Wedge
Mark	Buchan	3	Quarry Oaks	July 24, 2019	139	3	7 Iron
Gisèle	Vielfaure	3	Quarry Oaks - Desert	July 25, 2019	96	3	9 Iron
Lawrence	Lussier	7	Grand Pines Golf Course	July 27, 2019	162	3	5 Iron
Jack	Hood	5	Tuxedo Golf Course	July 28, 2019	145	3	8 Iron
Gail	Holm	9	Shooters Family Golf Centre	July 27, 2019	102	3	TNT Driver
Bud	Ulrich	13	Breezy Bend Country Club	July 29, 2019	136	3	7 Wood
Deb	Walker	4	Granite Hills Golf Club	July 30, 2019	95	3	8 Iron
Wayne	Griffin	2	Glen Lea Golf Course	July 31, 2019	98	3	9 Iron
Randy	Westwood	2	Glen Lea Golf Course	July 31, 2019	98	3	Pitching Wedge
Kobe	Shorting	7	Grand Pines Golf Course	August 1, 2019	126	3	8 Iron
Steve	Payne	8	Falcon Lake Golf Course	July 31, 2019	152	3	5 Iron
Stan	Broesky	6	Quarry Oaks Golf Course	July 28, 2019	176	3	6 Iron
Doris	Lloyd	1	Sandy Hook Golf Course	August 5, 2019	119	3	5 Wood

Lars	Koester	10	Shooters Family Golf Centre	August 7, 2019	130	3	9 Iron
Linda	Lelyk	9	Tuxedo Golf Course	August 7, 2019	121	3	3 Wood
Richard	Woroniak	14	Transcona Golf Club	August 10, 2019	154	3	28° Hybrid
Lindsey	Smith	4	River Oaks Golf Course	July 5, 2019	97	3	9 Iron
Phyllis	Wood	2	Quarry Oaks Golf Course	August 6, 2019	111	3	9 Wood
Gail	Tycholiz	6	Dauphin Lake Golf Course	July 18, 2019	78	3	Wedge
John	Devine	14	Grand Pines Golf Course	August 13, 2019	142	3	9 Iron
Ted	Lebaron	4	Grand Pines Golf Course	August 10, 2019	153	3	4 Iron
David	Powell	8	Elmhurst Golf & Country Club	August 7, 2019	161	3	7 Iron
Allan	Abosh	16	Glendale Golf & Country Club	August 15, 2019	142	3	8 Iron
Terry	Robinson	7	Glendale Golf & Country Club	August 18, 2019	164	3	6 Iron
Verna	Vanrobaeys	9	Dauphin Lake Golf Club	July 4, 2019	142	3	Driver
Jim	Johnston	5	Tuxedo Golf Course	August 18, 2019	142	3	7 Iron
Ray	Burr	15	Sandy Hook Golf Course	August 19, 2019	124	3	9 Iron
Eileen	Trott	17	Gilbert Plains Golf & Country Club	August 8, 2019	140	3	5 Wood
Brett	Mandryk	2	Glen Lea Golf Course	August 20, 2019	98	3	Pitching Wedge
Justin	Steeves	16	Shilo Country Club	July 26, 2019	150	3	8 Iron
Art	Greenspan	16	Glendale Golf & Country Club	August 22, 2019	145	3	8 Iron
Dennis	Hildebrandt	15	River Oaks Golf Course	August 23, 2019	135	3	56° Wedge
Tyler	Dittmer	13	Tuxedo Golf Course	August 24, 2019	316	4	Driver
Ken	Grower	13	Breezy Bend Country Club	August 18, 2019	161	3	3 Hybrid
Wayne	Loewen	13	Breezy Bend Country Club	August 23, 2019	141	3	8 Iron
Boston	Karlson	9	Gilbert Plains Golf & Country Club	August 25, 2019	96	3	Pitching Wedge
Doug	Ketcheson	4	Oakwood Golf Course	August 25, 2019	154	3	7 Iron
Gerry	Nemiroff	7	Glendale Golf & Country Club	August 23, 2019	146	3	5 Wood
Bill	Key	6	Shilo Country Club	July 1, 2019	125	3	7 Iron
Myles	Hubbard	6	Shilo Country Club	August 26, 2019	125	3	9 Iron
Travis	Bobychuk	11	Southwood Golf & Country Club	August 20, 2019	195	3	6 Iron
Jonathan	Hykawy	14	Elmhurst Golf & Country Club	August 30, 2019	161	3	6 Iron
Bruce	Evans	5	Breezy Bend Country Club	August 30, 2019	166	3	7 Iron
Andy	Larson	8	Shooters Family Golf Centre	August 28, 2019	125	3	"A" Wedge
Verna	Vanrobaeys	9	Dauphin Lake Golf Club	July 4, 2019	142	3	Driver
Bonny	Searcy	7	Sandy Hook Golf Course	July 7, 2019	110	3	8 Iron
Colwyn	Abgrall	2	Southwood Golf & Country Club	Sept. 5, 2019	186	3	7 Iron

Garrett	Parker	9	Tuxedo Golf Course	Sept. 7, 2019	142	3	Gap Wedge
Pat	Jones	16	Glendale Golf & Country Club	Sept. 8, 2019	104	3	8 Iron
Marion	Loda	15	Whitewater Golf Club	June 15, 2019	106	3	5 Iron
Karen	Shanks	5	Whitewater Golf Club	June 15, 2019	120	3	6 Iron
Kum Sook	Cho	15	River Oaks Golf Course	Sept. 6, 2019	120	3	8 Iron
Jerry	Truong	17	Southwood Golf & Country Club	Sept. 9, 2019	130	3	9 Iron
Jeff	Houghton	11	Sandy Hook Golf Course	Sept. 7, 2019	198	3	Driver
Paul	Stanicky	1	Sandy Hook Golf Course	Sept. 9, 2019	146	3	6 Iron
Travis	Heselwood	6	Wheat City Golf Course	Sept. 7, 2019	174	3	5 Iron
Don	Palmer	8	Neepawa Golf & Country Club	Sept. 15, 2019	156	3	6 Iron
Mario	Desmarais	11	Transcona Golf Club	Sept. 13, 2019	163	3	6 Iron
Fred	Blanchette	10	Tuxedo Golf Course	June 4, 2019	92	3	Sand Wedge
Eileen	Hepples	12	Southside Golf Club	August 9, 2019	100	3	15 Wood
Keegan	Reimer	9	Southside Golf Club	Sept. 2, 2019	130	3	50° Wedge
Jennifer	Mowat	9	Southside Golf Club	Sept. 9, 2019	90	3	Driver
Jocelyne	LeBlanc	2	Southside Golf Club	June 18, 2018	90	3	Pitching Wedge
Blake	Hunnie	15	Southside Golf Club	August 8, 2018	110	3	9 Iron
Eileen	Hepples	9	Southside Golf Club	August 13, 2018	100	3	15 Wood
Al	Krasny	8	Transcona Golf Club	Sept. 17, 2019	150	3	8 Iron
Ryan	McKean	12	Glen Lea Golf Course	Sept. 22, 2019	167	3	9 Iron
Jessie	Hildebrandt	7	Lorette Golf Course	August 8, 2019	140	3	Hybrid 4
Marc	Fourneaux	9	Lorette Golf Course	August 20, 2019	147	3	7 Iron
Nathan	Kamstra	2	Quarry Oaks Golf Course	May 3, 2019	205	3	TM Burner
Harry	Toews	8	Elmhurst Golf & Country Club	August 28, 2019	160	3	8 Iron